
1 9

SC# 3 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 3,20  2.20     2.10    1ro WIN 6 99,40  32.40     17.80   

2do PLACE 7       4,00  2.60    2do PLACE 8       8,60  7.80   

3ro SHOW 2              2.10    3ro SHOW 1              3.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 6,40 $2.00 QU paid 302,00

$2.00 EXACTA 1/7 paid $10.80 $2.00 EXACTA 6/8 paid $580.20

$2.00 TRIFECTA 1/7/2 paid $25.60 $2.00 TRIFECTA 6/8/1 paid $2,002

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 6/8/1/4 paid $3,002

2 10

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 5,00  2.60     2.40    1ro WIN 1 2,20  2.10     2.10   

2do PLACE 1       2,40  2.10    2do PLACE 2 3,80  3.00   

3ro SHOW 6              3.60    3ro SHOW 8  11.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 6,00 $2.00 QU paid 4,20

$2.00 EXACTA 4/1 paid $10.20 $2.00 EX 1/2 paid $7.00

$2.00 TRIFECTA 4/1/6 paid $43.40 $2.00 TR 1/2/8 paid $160.20

3 11

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 6,20  3.20     2.80    1ro WIN 7 2,60  2.10     2.10   

2do PLACE 3       3,40  2.60    2do PLACE 1 2,20  2.10   

3ro SHOW 1              4.40    3ro SHOW 2  3.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 10,50 $2.00 QU paid 2,90

$2.00 EXACTA 6/3 paid $20.20 $2.00 EXACTA 7/1 paid $4.20

$2.00 TRIFECTA 6/3/1 paid $154.20 $2.00 TRIFECTA 7/1/2 paid $16.40

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 6/3/1/2 paid $879.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 6/1/7 paid $284.00

4 12

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 7,00  3.40     2.40    1ro WIN 6 27,40  10.80     5.00   

2do PLACE 3       3,40  2.40    2do PLACE 5 2,80  2.20   

3ro SHOW 6              3.80    3ro SHOW 9  3.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 11,90 $2.00 QU paid 38,40

$2.00 EXACTA 2/3 paid $22.20 $2.00 EXACTA 6/5 paid $70.60

$2.00 TRIFECTA 2/3/6 paid $117.00 $2.00 TRIFECTA 6/5/9 paid $360.80

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 2/3/6/1 paid $489.00 $2.00 SUPERFECTA 6/5/9/7 paid $1,540.60

5 13

SC# 1 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 9,00  4.60     2.80    1ro WIN 1 5,00  3.40     2.40   

2do PLACE 8       51,60  16.20    2do PLACE 4 8,80  4.20   

3ro SHOW 4              2.40    3ro SHOW 5  3.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 232,20 $2.00 QU paid 22,00

$2.00 EX 1/8 paid $564.60 $2.00 EX 1/4 paid $45.00

$2.00 TR 1/8/4 paid $2,002 $2.00 TR 1/4/5 paid $155.60

$2.00 PICK FOUR 4/6/2/1 (4 right) paid $1,054.40

$2.00 SU 1/8/4/9 paid $3,002

6 14

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 7,40  3.60     2.10    1ro WIN 6 20,60  8.20     7.00   

2do PLACE 4       4,00  2.80    2do PLACE 9 4,00  3.80   

3ro SHOW 2              2.20    3ro SHOW 7  3.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 14,80 $2.00 QU paid 41,20

$2.00 EXACTA 1/4 paid $33.40 $2.00 EX 6/9 paid $92.40 $2.00 SU 6/9/7/2 paid $1,939.40

$2.00 TRIFECTA 1/4/2 paid $87.60 $2.00 TR 6/9/7 paid $451.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/1/1 paid $159.20 $2.00 PICK FOUR 7/6/1,9/6 (4 right) paid $566.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 6/1/6 paid $701.40

7 15

9 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 9 3,80  2.60     2.20    1ro WIN 2 3,60  2.60     2.40   

2do PLACE 5       4,80  3.40    2do PLACE 3 13,40  9.20   

3ro SHOW 8              9.00    3ro SHOW 4  5.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 9,10 $2.00 QU paid 24,10

$2.00 EXACTA 9/5 paid $18.00 $2.00 EX 2/3 paid $49.00 $2.00 DD 6/2 paid $36.60

$2.00 TRIFECTA 9/5/8 paid $518.00 $2.00 TR 2/3/4 paid $660.80 $2.00 SU 2/3/4/9 paid $2,143.40

8

SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 6,40  3.00     2.60   

2do PLACE 2       2,60  2.40   

3ro SHOW 3              7.60   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 8,30

$2.00 EXACTA 5/2 paid $14.00

$2.00 TRIFECTA 5/2/3 paid $115.20

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 5/2/3/1 paid $355.20
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